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Dennistoun Community Council

hello@dennistouncc.org.uk www.DennistounCC.org.uk

Dennistoun Community Council
7pm on Tuesday 10™ February 2015 at Gingerbread Hall, 128 Armadale Street

AGENDA

Attendance and apologies

Police and Crime Prevention Issues

Public input

Minutes of previous meeting (13" January 2015)
Matters arising

DCC Membership
a. Existing vacancy and Expression of Interest
b. DCC Associate Members

DCC Action Plan 2015/16

a. Action Plan 2015/16 (Draft)

b. Days Out in Dennistoun (Map/App)
c. Duke Street Audit

d. Communications

e. Dennistoun Billboard Project

Finance Update

Correspondence

a. Planning Applications

b. Licensing Applications
c. General correspondence

Reports
a. East Centre Area Partnership
b. Elected member updates

AOCB

Next meeting

Speaker

W Wright

Police

All

All

Sub-group
Sub-group
Sub-group
Sub-group

J Clarke
B Johnston

W Wright
W Wright

R Johnston
As present

7pm on Tuesday 10™ March 2015 at Gingerbread Hall, 128 Armadale St.

Time

10

10

10

10

25

15

15




